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Development Office 

 

James Avery 

Assistant Director, 

Prospect Research 

802-485-3345 

javery1@norwich.edu 

 

Anne Brown 

Director, 

Advancement & Gift Services 

802-485-2390 

anneb@norwich.edu 

 

David Casey '80 

Senior Development Officer 

413-253-4777 

dcasey@norwich.edu 

 

Amber Countis 

Director, Prospect Research 

802-485-2102 

acountis@norwich.edu 

 

Hilary Davis '09 

Leadership Giving Officer 

802-485-2674 

davish@norwich.edu 

 

Daniel DeLiberato   

Assistant Director, Class Giving 

802-485-2766 

ddeliber@norwich.edu 

 

Kristin Dodge M'13 

Assistant Director, Planned Giving 

802-485-2282 

kdodge@norwich.edu 

 

Sandy Dukette 

Gift Recorder 

802-485-2299 

sdukette@norwich.edu 
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David Ely 

Associate Vice President, 

Development 

802-485-2301 

dely@norwich.edu 

 

Carol Flint 

Associate Director, 

Advancement & Gift Services 

802-485-2334 

cflint1@norwich.edu 

 

Holly Gaudet 

Executive Secretary, 

Development 

802-485-2369 

hgaudet@norwich.edu 

 

Tori Hart 

Administrative Assistant 

802-485-2300 

thart@norwich.edu 

 

Elizabeth Kennedy '01 

Senior Development Officer 

785-221-8955 

ekennedy@norwich.edu 

 

Laurie LaMothe 

Director, Planned Giving 

802-485-2028 

llamothe@norwich.edu 

 

Casey McMorrow 

Associate Director, Donor Relations 

802-485-2115 

cmcmorro@norwich.edu 

 

Lauren Moye 

Senior Development Officer 

802-485-2476 

lmoye@norwich.edu 
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Carolyn Roesler 

Director, Class Giving 

802-485-2328 

croesler@norwich.edu 

 

Gabriela Smith ’12 

Administrative Assistant, 

Development  

802-485-2754 

Gsmith2@norwich.edu 

 

Mark Sturgeon 

Senior Development Officer 

518-522-5154 

msturgeo@norwich.edu 

 

David Whaley '76 

Vice President, 

Development & 

Alumni Relations 

802-485-2347 

davew@norwich.edu 

 

Bridget Wiffin 

Director, Corporate & 

Foundation Relations 

802-485-2824 

bwiffin@norwich.edu 

 

Sandy Whitcomb 

Data Entry Specialist 

802-485-2332 

swhitcom@norwich.edu 

 

 

Alumni Office 

 

Jessica Chauvin 

Office Manager 

802-485-2034 

jchauvin@norwich.edu 

 

Chrissie Eastman '90 

Associate Director, Donor 

Relations & Special Events 

802-485-2307 
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ceastman@norwich.edu 

 

Pierce Kiniry 

Director, 

Alumni & Family Events 

802-485-2960 

pkiniry@norwich.edu 

 

Laura Power 

Assistant Director, 

Alumni & Family Events 

802-485-2961 

lpower@norwich.edu 

 

Danielle LaCavalla 

Assistant Director, Bicentennial Celebrations 

802-485-2306 

dlacaval@norwich.edu 

 

Tom Rogan '65 

Volunteer 

802-485-2526 

rogant@norwich.edu 

 

Diane Scolaro 

Associate Vice President, 

Alumni & Volunteer Relations 

802-485-2358 

dscolaro@norwich.edu 

 

Sari (Fried) Tiersch 

Administrative Assistant 

802-485-2308 

sfried@norwich.edu 

 

Emily (Shapiro) Withrow '11 

Assistant Director, Alumni Events & Clubs 

Alumni Center 

802-485-2303 

eshapiro@norwich.edu 
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